Clovis Unified School District
Bid 2936 - Portable Sitework Various Sites
Bid Tabulation

Pinedale
Elem

Nelson Elem

Temperance -

Copper Hills

Jefferson

Kutner Elem

Elem

Elem

Total

subcontractors

BDM Inc.

$346,785

$318,985

$338,875

$330,785

$363,750

$1,699,180

Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Todd
Companies, ESP, Fresno Landscape, Valley Fence,
Todd Companies, Pyramid System, DFS Flooring,
Ro's Precise, Todd Companies, Todd Companies,
Valley Unique Electric, EKC

Caliber Contracting Inc

$515,000

$515,000

$515,000

$515,000

$515,000

$2,575,000

ESP, Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Todd
Companies, Todd Companies, Valley Fence,
Dynamic, Emersion,

Davis Moreno
Construction

$411,928

$360,997

$381,818

$419,049

$360,550

$1,934,342

Cencal Services, Cencal Services, All Commercial,
Scotty Gabrielson, RJ Flooring, Emerzian, HVC
Plumbing, Lindsay Electric, Brian King
Enterprises, Ro's Precise Painting




