Clovis Unified School District Bid 2936 - Portable Sitework Various Sites Bid Tabulation

	<u>Pinedale</u>		Temperance -	Copper Hills	<u>Jefferson</u>		
	<u>Elem</u>	Nelson Elem	Kutner Elem	<u>Elem</u>	<u>Elem</u>	<u>Total</u>	
							subcontractors
BDM Inc.	\$346,785	\$318,985	\$338,875	\$330,785	\$363,750	\$1,699,180	Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Todd Companies, ESP, Fresno Landscape, Valley Fence, Todd Companies, Pyramid System, DFS Flooring, Ro's Precise, Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Valley Unique Electric, EKC
Caliber Contracting Inc	\$515,000	\$515,000	\$515,000	\$515,000	\$515,000	\$2,575,000	ESP, Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Todd Companies, Valley Fence, Dynamic, Emersion,
Davis Moreno Construction	\$411,928	\$360,997	\$381,818	\$419,049	\$360,550	\$1,934,342	Cencal Services, Cencal Services, All Commercial, Scotty Gabrielson, RJ Flooring, Emerzian, HVC Plumbing, Lindsay Electric, Brian King Enterprises, Ro's Precise Painting